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1 RODRIGUEZ CARVAJAL Juan 10299622 ESP MEGGLE'S BOSTON
2006/darkbay/stalion 103DG55 9 2 66.522 1 68.804 1 72.717 1 68.913 1 70.326 69.457

2 AYACHE Grete 10029341 EST FARAO DA RAIA
2010/chestnut/gelding 106CU12 12 1 69.348 2 68.152 3 68.804 2 67.609 2 70.217 68.826

3 Yom Tov Jazmin 10119992 HUN KONFUCIUS
2015/szürke/Mén/Charmeur/Pessoa/Flemmingh/P.M. Willems/Arie Yom-Tov 106IR75 28 4 63.587 4 66.196 2 72.283 4 65.978 3 66.739 66.957

4 HAAS Katharina 10076269 AUT DAMON''''S CLASSIC
2010/bay/gelding 105GZ95 1 5 62.717 3 66.413 4 67.609 3 66.304 6 63.043 65.217

5 BUGAN Michael 10118475 SVK FLORETTO DK
2012/bay/gelding 105OD67 37 3 64.457 5 63.261 6 64.783 6 65.109 4 64.565 64.435

6 GLINKA Alisa 10142545 MDA HUMMER
2012/darkbay/stalion 105PD78 34 6 60.761 6 62.935 5 65.000 5 65.435 5 63.261 63.478

7 Komjáthy - Losonczy Anikó 10020467 HUN CRISTALL 8
2009/pej/Herélt/Christ///Gestuet Sprehe GmbH/Dressurzentrum Kft. 107SD46 19 7 60.000 7 60.761 7 60.435 7 60.217 7 58.261 59.935

8 IBRAHIMZADEH Rotem Jale 10061456 TUR HERO V. D. T.
2012/bay/gelding 107IN85 40 8 57.826 8 60.000 9 52.500 8 57.717 7 58.261 57.261

9 Szokola Csaba 10031802 HUN PARKERTECH SUMMERBREEZE
2013/sötétpej/Kanca/For Romance I/Sternschnuppe/Carneval/Bernhard Schwertmann/Parkertech Kft. 108IL77 26 9 55.435 9 55.000 8 59.130 9 57.609 9 54.022 56.239

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY: 14:55
E: Elizabeth MCMULLEN (CAN)  H: Marietta ALMASY (FRA)  C: Leif TOERNBLAD (DEN)  M: Orsolya HILLIER (HUN)  B: Bernard MAUREL (FRA)  
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